Sedgwick County working for you	Sedgwick County 525 North Main Street 3rd Floor Wichita, KS 67203						
File #:	17-2	278	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Con	sent			Status:	Consent Agenda	
File created:	2/27	/2017			In control:	Board of Sedgwick Co	ounty Commissioners
On agenda:	3/15	5/2017			Final action	:	
Title:	One (1) Temporary Construction Easement for Sedgwick County Stream Maintenance Project; Pinehurst Subdivision located north of Central and west of 143rd Street East. District 1.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:							
Date	Ver.	Action B	у			Action	Result
3/15/2017	1		f Sedgwick ssioners	Coun	ty	Approved on the Consent A	genda